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KEY FEATURES: 

  Patchcord  Structure Duplex Patchcord (2-Fiber) 

  Cable Type Round Duplex Cable 

  Connector Type LC-Uniboot w ith Pull Tab 

  Endface Polish Options APC/UPC/PC 

  Available Fiber Modes Singlemode (OS1/2) 

Mult imode   (OM1,OM2,OM3,OM4) 

  Cable Jacket Material Riser (OFNR) 

Low  Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) 

Plenum (OFNP) on request, please contact our sales team for details 

  Add-On Accessories Pull Tab 

LC-UNIBOOT PATCHCORD WITH PULL TAB 

LC duplex patchcords with unified connector housing and single boot 

Connector could be mounted closer to the faceplate compare to standard LC 

Pull Tab design enhances management efficiency 

Tool-less removal, especially suitable for HD enclosure 

Item Description Part No. 

A-End 
Connector 

B-End 
Connector 

Fiber 
Mode 

Endface 
Polishing 

Riser (OFNR) 
Low Smoke Zero 
Halogen (LSZH) 

LC-Uniboot LC-Uniboot OS1/2 APC PCDAA9AS1GR-xxxM PCDAA9AS1GL-xxxM 

LC-Uniboot LC-Uniboot OS1/2 UPC PCDAU9US1GR-xxxM PCDAU9US1GL-xxxM 

LC-Uniboot LC-Uniboot OM3 PC PCDAP9PM3GR-xxxM PCDAP9PM3GL-xxxM 

LC-Uniboot LC-Uniboot OM4 PC PCDAP9PM4GR-xxxM PCDAP9PM4GL-xxxM 

(1) Only A-End connector is pre-assembled with Pull Tab, please contact our sales  team if Pull Tab s are required on both ends. 
(2) “xxx”refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits from “001” to “999” 
(3) Please contact our sales team if you need different connector type on B-End Connector 
(4) Olabs also offers HD LC patchcord with Push-Pull Tab, please contact our sales team if needed. 

 Use of unif ied connector housing and Round Duplex Cable 

 Reduced nos. of cables to half for dramatically save spaces 

 Pull Tab enhances management eff iciency, especially suitable for 

HD Plug-And-Play enclosure and cassette module 

OLE0059A Information, specifications and product offerings in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.  
Product photos and drawings are provided for the convenience of our customers and for reference only. 


